Data sheet

Adapter

- soldered connection, R-thread
Note

WRAS approved product
Model 94243G

Article 102 661

Properties

Pipe external diameter
Male thread conical

Z-dimension

r N I Qo

Length
Spanner size SS
Weight
Volume

Material

62d237f9c1f67cbda92386563c7ffbe53a8564bf

35
1%
21 mm
44 mm
42 mm
139.14 g
155.4 cm?®
gunmetal
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